
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 29 FEBRUARY, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

183 1 RED DIRT RED HEART Russell Morris1 CHUGG/MGM CHG008
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1

2

4

10

6

15

8

7

14

5

9

17

13

R/E

R/E

R/E

R/E

R/E

R/E

WALLFLOWER

BEAUTIFUL YOU

CHEEK TO CHEEK

SHARKMOUTH

IN GOOD COMPANY

HER BEST

BORN TO PLAY GUITAR

SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAINBOW

VAN DIEMEN'S LAND

ULTIMATE SINATRA

THE VERY BEST OF DIANA KRALL

PROVENANCE

KIND OF BLUE

THAT WOULD BE ME

BLUE TRAIN

JUNGLE BLUES

THE PEANUTS MOVIE - ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOU…

THE ESSENTIAL ETTA JAMES

BITCHES BREW

Diana Krall

The Waifs

Tony Bennett & Lady Gaga

Russell Morris

Don Burrows and James Morrison

Etta James

Buddy Guy

Israel Kamakawiwo'ole

Russell Morris

Frank Sinatra

Diana Krall

Vince Jones

Miles Davis

Harry Connick, Jr.

John Coltrane

C.W. Stoneking

Soundtrack

Etta James

Miles Davis

VE/UMA

JAR/MGM

INR/UMA

AMB/EMI

ABC/UMA

UMA

SVT/SME

DEC/UMA

AMB/EMI

UNI/UMA

VE/UMA

ACL/UMA

COL/SME

COL/SME

BNO/UMA

SHK

EPI/SME

SMC/SME

COL/SME

<G>

<P>

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

4

10

1

10

4

5

55

28

75

157

14

109

30

223

96

45

424

17

503

9

16

125

7

77

41

3786685

WAIFSCD013

3797228

FANFARE085

4760729

MCD09367

88875120372

3712199

FANFARE142

4729205

1739968

4753486

88697335522

88875159142

3771410

KHR-02

88875165232

88697717732

88697751502
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